

# BEDMUTHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED



CIN - L 31200MH1990PLC057863  
MANUFACTURER & EXPORTER OF



★ ALL TYPES OF GALVANISED WIRES & BLACK WIRES

- ★ ACSR CORE WIRES
- ★ CABLE ARMOURING WIRE & STRIPS
- ★ STAY WIRES & EARTH WIRES
- ★ M.S. & H.B. WIRES
- ★ SPRING STEEL WIRES
- ★ ROLLING QUALITY WIRES
- ★ P.C. WIRE & P.C. STRAND WIRES
- ★ ROPE WIRES
- ★ BARBED WIRE
- ★ CHAIN LINK FENCINGS
- ★ WIRE NAILS
- ★ BINDING WIRES

Date: 28/05/2022

To  
**BSE Ltd**  
Department of Corporate Services,  
Phiroj Jeejibhoy Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400 001  
**Scrip Code: 533270**

To  
**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**  
Listing Department,  
C-1, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 0051  
**Scrip Symbol: BEDMUTHA**

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub.: Submission of News Paper Advertisement for the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022.**

Please find attached herewith the newspaper advertisement published regarding publishing of the Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You,

For and on behalf of  
Bedmutha Industries Limited

  
  
Ajay Topale  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  
Membership No.: A26935

**Encl.: as above**

## FORM NO. 14

[See Regulation 33(2)] By Regd. A/D, Dasti failing which by Publication.

OFFICE OF THE RECOVERY OFFICER - I/II DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL AURANGABAD

Ground Floor, Jeevan Suman LIC Building Plot No. 3 N-5, CIDCO, Aurangabad- 431003.

DEMAND NOTICE  
NOTICE UNDER SECTIONS 25 TO 28 OF THE RECOVERY OF DEBTS & BANKRUPTCY ACT, 1993 AND RULE 2 OF SECOND SCHEDULE TO THE INCOME TAX ACT, 1961.

RC/116/2020 EXH 17

10-05-2022

ICICI BANK LTD

Versus

NAVODAY SURGICAL AND BURN CLINIC PRIVATE LTD.,

To

(CD1) Navoday Surgical and Burn Clinic Private Ltd.

Through its Directors R/o: Savedi Road, Premdan Chowk, Near Sahakar Bank, Ahmednagar-414003.

(CD2) Dr. Tupere Pradip Kumar Udhav Director Navoday Surgical and Burn Clinic Private Ltd., R/o: Savedi Road, Premdan Chowk, Near Sahakar Bank, Ahmednagar-414003.

(CD3) Pratiha Pradip Kumar Tupere Director Navoday Surgical and Burn Clinic Private Ltd., Doctor/Director R/o: Savedi Road, Premdan Chowk, Near Sahakar Bank, Ahmednagar-414003.

(CD4) Dr. Tupere Pradip Kumar Udhav Director/Director, R/o: Savedi Road, Premdan Chowk, Near Sahakar Bank, Ahmednagar-414003.

This is to notify that as per the Recovery Certificate issued in pursuance of orders passed by the Presiding Officer, DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL AURANGABAD in OA/138/2017 an amount of Rs.1,10,54,931.24/- (Rupees One Crore Ten Lakhs Fifty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty One And Paise Twenty Four Only) along with pendente lite and future interest @ 12.00 % Simple Interest Yearly w.e.f. 14/03/2017 till realization and costs of Rs. 1,39,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Only) has become due against you (Jointly and severally/ Fully/Limited).

2. You are hereby directed to pay the above sum within 15 days of the receipt of the notice, failing which the recovery shall be made in accordance with the Recovery of Debts Due to Banks and Financial Institutions Act, 1993 and Rules there under.

3. You are hereby ordered to declare on an affidavit the particulars of your assets on or before the next date of hearing.

4. You are hereby ordered to appear before the undersigned on 07/07/2022 at 10:30 a.m. for further proceedings.

5. In addition to the sum aforesaid, you will also be liable to pay:

(a) Such interests as is payable for the period commencing immediately after this notice of the certificate/execution proceedings.

(b) All costs, charges and expenses incurred in respect of the service of this notice and warrants and other processes and all other proceedings taken for recovering the amount due.

Given under my hand and the seal of the Tribunal, on this date: 10/05/2022

(Pavan Kumar Singh)

Recovery Officer-II,

DRT, Aurangabad.

**SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LTD.**

CIN: L45202MH1992PLC067466

Registered Office: 185, K.I.D.C., Village- Dheku, Khopoli.

Taluka - Khalapur, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra.

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & FY ENDED 2021-22** (Rs. In Lakhs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	750.83	554.92	1,806.78	1,649.21
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax & exceptional items	45.80	35.16	25.79	123.35
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax but after extraordinary items	45.80	35.16	25.79	123.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax & extraordinary items	43.15	19.33	26.67	86.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	35.89	21.72	29.14	98.30
6	Paid Up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	331.15	331.15	331.15	331.15
7	EPS - Basic & Diluted for discontinued & continuing operations	1.30	0.58	0.81	2.62

**NOTES:**

- The financial results of the company for the year ended March 31, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the Board Meeting held on 25th May, 2022.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped or rearranged, wherever necessary.
- The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of Steel Wire Ropes and Wire Rope Allie and Products, which in the context of Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS)- 108 "Operating Segment", is considered as the operating segment of the Company.
- The figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2022 and 31st March, 2021 are the balancing figures between the figures for the audited full financial year and published year to date unaudited figures up to the third quarter of the respective FY.

For Shree Steel Wire Ropes Limited

Date : 25/05/2022	Sd/-	Sd/-	Sd/-
Place : Mumbai	Khushboo Hanswal	Anil Sajjani	Ashish Sajjani
	Company Secretary	MD & CFO	Director

**IRONWOOD EDUCATION LIMITED**

(Formerly known as GREYCELLS EDUCATION LIMITED)

Regd. Office : 402, 4th Floor, Avionne Sea View Pre Co-op Society Ltd., S.V. Road, Vile Parle - West, Mumbai - 400 056  
CIN NO. L65910MH1983PLC030838 Website: www.ironwoodworld.com  
Email ID: cs@ironwoodworld.com Contact No. 022-62390009**AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022** (₹ In lakhs, except share and per share data, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Revenue from operations	62.60	69.48	219.12	263.07
2	Profit/(loss) before share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures, exceptional item and tax	(35.20)	(56.95)	(167.87)	(198.26)
3	Profit/(Loss) before share of profit/loss of joint ventures and tax	(35.20)	(56.95)	(167.87)	(198.26)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(47.80)	(60.55)	(189.52)	(201.91)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period	(40.39)	(50.07)	(180.44)	(199.73)
6	Paid-up Equity Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	790.77	790.77	790.77	790.77
7	Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	616.69	813.63
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)	(0.60)	(0.77)	(2.40)	(2.55)
	(1) Basic	(0.60)	(0.77)	(2.40)	(2.55)
	(2) Diluted	(0.60)	(0.77)	(2.40)	(2.55)

**Notes:**

- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 26th May, 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out the audit of the results.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules 2015, (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. The date of transition to Ind AS is 1st April, 2016. These results have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.
- Brief of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022.

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Revenue from Operations	26.17	18.02	74.12	83.17
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(12.78)	(32.08)	(90.21)	(127.84)
Profit/(Loss) after tax	(16.72)	(35.36)	(93.34)	(131.17)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss)	(15.44)	(25.30)	(92.78)	(120.55)

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Result for the year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Result for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the website of the company www.ironwoodworld.com and on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board

Place : Mumbai	Sd/-
Date: 26th May, 2022	Dharmesh Parekh
	Executive Director
	DIN : 03102365

**BEDMUTHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

Regd. Office : A-70 , 71 &amp; 72 , S.T.I.C.E. Musalgaon MIDC, Sinnar Nashik-422 103

Website : www.bedmutha.com

CIN : L31200MH1990PLC057863

**Statement of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2022** (Rs. in Lakhs - except otherwise stated)

Particulars	For The Quarter Ended on March, 2022	For The Quarter Ended on Dec, 2021	For The Quarter Ended on March, 2021	For The Year Ended on March, 2022	For The Year Ended on March, 2021
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	19,095.23	16,736.48	40,902.55	71,851.87	69,934.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items.	379.33	410.60	24,620.37	925.54	19,688.14
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items.	379.33	410.60	24,620.37	925.54	19,688.14
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items.	379.33	410.60	24,620.37	925.54	19,592.65
Paid-up equity share capital, Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each.	3,226.39	3,226.39	3,226.39	3,226.39	3,226.39
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) and Non Controlling Interest as per balance sheet.	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,424.55	4,486.90
<b>Earning Per Share (*not annualised)</b>					
i. Before extraordinary items					
Basic	1.20*	1.27*	76.33*	2.91	60.75
Diluted	1.20*	1.27*	76.33*	2.91	60.75
ii. After extraordinary Items					
Basic	1.20*	1.27*	76.33*	2.91	60.75
Diluted	1.20*	1.27*	76.33*	2.91	60.75

**Note :**

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on May 26, 2022.
- Key standalone financial information of the company is given below :-

Particulars	Quarter Ended on March, 2022	Quarter Ended on Dec. 2021	Quarter Ended on March, 2021	Year Ended on March, 2022	Year Ended on March, 2021
Total Revenue	19,095.23	16,736.48	40,902.55	71,851.87	69,896.00
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	379.33	410.60	24,620.37	925.54	19,670.23
Profit / (Loss) After Tax	379.33	410.60	24,620.37	925.54	19,576.90

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bedmutha.com

for &amp; on behalf of Board of Directors of

Bedmutha Industries Limited

Sd/-

Vijay Vedmutha

Chairman and Managing Director

(DIN : 00716056)

Place : Nashik

Date : May 26, 2022

**BRAND CONCEPTS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: Lotus Star, Plot No. D-5, Road No. 20, Marol MIDC, Andheri East Mumbai-400093 (MH)

E-mail: swati.gupta@brandconcepts.in; Website: www.brandconcepts.in

CIN: L51909MH2007PLC174702

**CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31st MARCH 2022** (Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31/03/2022 Audited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited	31/03/2022 Audited	31/03/2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,670.05	2,679.92	1,921.02	8,677.32	4,389.01
2	Net Profit for the Period (before Tax and extraordinary Items)	158.13	194.95	(104.86)	104.75	(900.22)
3	Net Profit for the Period before Tax (after extraordinary Items)	158.13	194.95	(104.86)	104.75	(856.61)
4	Net Profit for the Period after Tax (after extraordinary Items)	90.61	140.08	(48.13)	76.06	(629.69)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(7.16)	0.27	4.76	(6.35)	19.05
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the share @ 10 Rs. / Share)	1,058.28	1,058.28	1,058.28	1,058.28	1,058.28
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous accounting year.				766.11	706.82
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)					
	a) Basic	0.70	1.33	(0.41)	0.54	(5.77)
	b) Diluted	0.70	1.33	(0.41)	0.53	(5.77)

**STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31st MARCH 2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31/03/2022 Audited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited	31/03/2022 Audited	31/03/2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,670.05	2,680.42	1,921.02	8,677.32	4,389.01
2	Net Profit for the Period (before Tax and extraordinary Items)	158.13	201.01	(104.86)	104.75	(900.22)
3	Net Profit for the Period before Tax (after extraordinary Items)	158.13	201.01	(104.86)	104.75	(856.61)
4	Net Profit for the Period after Tax (after extraordinary Items)	90.61	146.14	(48.13)	76.06	(629.69)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(7.16)	0.27	4.76	(6.35)	19.05
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the share @ 10 Rs. / Share)	1,058.28	1,058.28	1,058.28	1,058.28	1,058.28
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous accounting year.				779.16	706.82
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)					
	a) Basic	0.79	1.38	(0.41)	0.66	(5.77)
	b) Diluted	0.79	1.38	(0.41)	0.66	(5.77)

- The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 25th May 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March 2022, file with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.brandconcepts.in

For Brand Concepts Limited

Prateek Maheshwari

Managing Director

DIN: 00039340

Date: 25th May 2022

Place: Indore

**ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

Reg. Office: No.792/5, Eswari Hotel Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvarchatram, Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kancheepuram Distt.- 602106 (Tamil Nadu) Tel No.: +91-44-28344820, Website: www.aail.in

**Extract of the Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022** (Rs. in Lacs)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		Audited 31.03.2022	Unaudited 31.12.2021	Audited 31.03.2021	Audited 31.03.2022	Audited 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations Including Other Income (Net)	23.32	24.92	20.43	91.53	76.24
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.08	1.66	0.65	4.11	3.85
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.08	1.66	0.65	4.11	3.85
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.08	1.87	0.05	4.11	3.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.08	1.87	0.05	4.11	3.25
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	(216.67)	(220.77)
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.). (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)					
	(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	0.02	0.04	0.00	0.09	0.07
	(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	0.02	0.04	0.00	0.09	0.07

**Note :**

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 26, 2022.
- The

